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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Bohlken          M2029         1/16       57:54    5:48       57:54
2     Derek Fey              M3039         1/32       59:55    6:00       59:55
3     Brett Rosauer          M2029         2/16     1:00:41    6:04     1:00:39
4     Mike Wasson            M4049         1/20     1:07:35    6:46     1:07:34
5     Philip Keith           M3039         2/32     1:09:08    6:55     1:09:06
6     Robbie Block           M4049         2/20     1:09:47    6:59     1:09:45
7     Ronald Lampe           M5059         1/17     1:11:53    7:11     1:11:50
8     Abby Knight            F2029         1/31     1:12:08    7:13     1:12:05
9     Brigette Root          F2029         2/31     1:13:14    7:19     1:13:07
10    Christopher Goodwin    M3039         3/32     1:15:45    7:24     1:13:55
11    Kevin Story            M3039         4/32     1:14:51    7:29     1:14:46
12    Tim Carlson            M4049         3/20     1:15:51    7:34     1:15:37
13    David Petersen         M5059         2/17     1:16:07    7:36     1:15:58
14    Bryce Curry            M3039         5/32     1:17:32    7:45     1:17:28
15    Ronald Herndon         M3039         6/32     1:18:58    7:54     1:18:55
16    Mark Gibilisco         M2029         3/16     1:19:41    7:56     1:19:16
17    John Slagle            M0119          1/3     1:20:04    8:00     1:19:58
18    Dj Bierd               M2029         4/16     1:20:27    8:03     1:20:23
19    Ryne Supplitt          M2029         5/16     1:22:49    8:06     1:20:54
20    Nick Bockoven          M3039         7/32     1:21:14    8:06     1:20:54
21    Cedric Fichepain       M4049         4/20     1:21:08    8:07     1:21:04
22    Cletus Roth            M5059         3/17     1:21:24    8:07     1:21:07
23    Scott White            M3039         8/32     1:25:46    8:12     1:21:55
24    Brian Yueill           M4049         5/20     1:21:59    8:12     1:21:57
25    David Brummond         M4049         6/20     1:22:20    8:13     1:22:05
26    Jorge Alvarez          M5059         4/17     1:23:24    8:19     1:23:01
27    Barney Rempe           M5059         5/17     1:23:11    8:19     1:23:10
28    Paul Michalak          M3039         9/32     1:23:31    8:21     1:23:28
29    John Ritland           M6069         1/11     1:23:58    8:23     1:23:43
30    Nikitas Kalantjakos    M5059         6/17     1:24:00    8:24     1:23:56
31    Duane Fisher           M4049         7/20     1:24:15    8:25     1:24:06
32    Nicole Fox             F3039         1/54     1:24:16    8:25     1:24:10
33    Gail Klanderud         M5059         7/17     1:25:20    8:31     1:25:04
34    Rob Radak              M3039        10/32     1:25:21    8:32     1:25:13
35    John Bahle             M3039        11/32     1:25:33    8:33     1:25:25
36    Brian Evans            M3039        12/32     1:26:47    8:33     1:25:29
37    Anne Maltese           F3039         2/54     1:25:44    8:34     1:25:36
38    Meagan Van Gelder      F4049         1/17     1:25:59    8:35     1:25:42
39    Brian Krejci           M3039        13/32     1:26:04    8:35     1:25:44
40    Todd Combs             M4049         8/20     1:26:11    8:35     1:25:47
41    Rory Sudbeck           M3039        14/32     1:26:12    8:35     1:25:47
42    Lisa Dempsey           F4049         2/17     1:26:05    8:36     1:25:54
43    Elizabeth Davis        F3039         3/54     1:26:14    8:37     1:26:07
44    Peter Huggins          M4049         9/20     1:26:31    8:37     1:26:09
45    Jessica Clem-Mcclaren  F2029         3/31     1:27:08    8:41     1:26:47
46    Ralph Miller           M6069         2/11     1:26:53    8:42     1:26:51
47    Rose Edzie             F3039         4/54     1:27:21    8:44     1:27:16
48    Joe Ivey               M5059         8/17     1:27:42    8:45     1:27:29
49    Jared Jollensten       M2029         6/16     1:27:50    8:47     1:27:45
50    Rachel Rose            F2029         4/31     1:28:05    8:48     1:27:58
51    Steve Lococo           M5059         9/17     1:28:10    8:48     1:27:59
52    Mike Bergen            M2029         7/16     1:28:38    8:50     1:28:19
53    Megan Gautier          F2029         5/31     1:29:34    8:57     1:29:22
54    Tj Jones               F2029         6/31     1:29:51    8:57     1:29:28
55    Dan Bartolomei         M5059        10/17     1:30:00    8:58     1:29:40
56    Shane Reiser           M2029         8/16     1:30:45    9:00     1:29:57
57    Cindy Gress            F4049         3/17     1:30:09    9:01     1:30:06
58    Renee Ullrich          F0119          1/1     1:30:44    9:04     1:30:31
59    Candy Anderson         F4049         4/17     1:31:03    9:06     1:30:51
60    Theresa Johnson        F5059         1/15     1:33:35    9:06     1:30:58
61    Rick Shever            M6069         3/11     1:31:52    9:08     1:31:11
62    Kirstin Fasbender      F3039         5/54     1:31:40    9:08     1:31:15
63    Brad Braun             M3039        15/32     1:31:49    9:09     1:31:23
64    Jim Beyer              M3039        16/32     1:31:58    9:09     1:31:25
65    Thomas Stayer          M3039        17/32     1:31:58    9:09     1:31:26
66    Pat Pulte              M4049        10/20     1:31:34    9:10     1:31:31
67    Emily Getzschman       F3039         6/54     1:32:21    9:14     1:32:12
68    Greg Crisman           M6069         4/11     1:33:30    9:19     1:33:09
69    Megan Wentz            F2029         7/31     1:34:04    9:21     1:33:30
70    Rachel Bellinghausen   F3039         7/54     1:33:53    9:22     1:33:33
71    Charles Bausch         M3039        18/32     1:34:27    9:22     1:33:37
72    Melissa Dorr           F3039         8/54     1:34:01    9:23     1:33:50
73    Carlos Centeno         M3039        19/32     1:34:04    9:24     1:33:54
74    Victoria Lodes         F5059         2/15     1:34:22    9:25     1:34:09
75    Jason Cooney           M2029         9/16     1:34:23    9:26     1:34:11
76    Kent Whitacre          M5059        11/17     1:34:48    9:27     1:34:25
77    Tim Morrison           M2029        10/16     1:34:39    9:27     1:34:27
78    Maggie Pace            F2029         8/31     1:34:53    9:28     1:34:37
79    Ingrid Geiseman        F3039         9/54     1:34:43    9:28     1:34:39
80    Heather Roth           F3039        10/54     1:34:43    9:28     1:34:39
81    Jean Ubbelohde         F5059         3/15     1:34:50    9:28     1:34:39
82    Jason Bray             M4049        11/20     1:37:53    9:33     1:35:24
83    Steph Erickson         F3039        11/54     1:35:45    9:33     1:35:25
84    Joshua Pryor           M2029        11/16     1:35:51    9:33     1:35:28
85    Jeff Ellwanger         M2029        12/16     1:36:22    9:35     1:35:47
86    Aaron Reagan           M3039        20/32     1:37:18    9:42     1:36:52
87    Tony Rosso             M3039        21/32     1:37:43    9:46     1:37:38
88    Amanda Fangmeier       F2029         9/31     1:38:05    9:47     1:37:44
89    Aj Sanford             F3039        12/54     1:38:05    9:47     1:37:44
90    Bev Janak              F5059         4/15     1:38:44    9:50     1:38:20
91    Randy Lagrone          M6069         5/11     1:39:08    9:54     1:38:53
92    Mike Klug              M3039        22/32     1:39:50    9:55     1:39:01
93    Danny Schreiber        M2029        13/16     1:39:50    9:55     1:39:02
94    Shannon Mullaney       F3039        13/54     1:39:50    9:55     1:39:03
95    Andrea Hurt            F3039        14/54     1:39:43    9:56     1:39:18
96    Mandi Welch            F2029        10/31     1:39:55    9:59     1:39:48
97    Matthew Selin          M3039        23/32     1:43:18   10:02     1:40:12
98    Michael Vanbuskirk     M2029        14/16     1:41:39   10:02     1:40:12
99    Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F2029        11/31     1:41:39   10:02     1:40:12
100   Marjorie Bojanski      F5059         5/15     1:40:41   10:03     1:40:24
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101   Kira Kaltenbach        F2029        12/31     1:56:19   10:04     1:40:32
102   Michael Riche          M6069         6/11     1:41:25   10:06     1:40:58
103   Jonathan Thow          M5059        12/17     1:41:28   10:06     1:41:00
104   Kelly Fairbanks        F3039        15/54     1:41:17   10:07     1:41:04
105   Thomas Bennett         M2029        15/16     1:41:35   10:10     1:41:35
106   Trey Hadaway           M4049        12/20     1:41:50   10:10     1:41:39
107   Melissa Poole-Knight   F3039        16/54     1:41:56   10:11     1:41:46
108   Amelia Cooney          F2029        13/31     1:42:05   10:12     1:41:54
109   Tiffaney Kuper         F3039        17/54     1:42:17   10:13     1:42:09
110   Amy Palma              F3039        18/54     1:42:45   10:13     1:42:10
111   Norie Rich             F3039        19/54     1:42:52   10:16     1:42:39
112   Doug Barlow            M5059        13/17     1:42:52   10:17     1:42:41
113   Darian Davis           F3039        20/54     1:43:04   10:17     1:42:44
114   Dennis Crawford        M3039        24/32     1:43:14   10:19     1:43:06
115   David Miller           M3039        25/32     1:44:05   10:22     1:43:38
116   Amanda Kuta            F3039        21/54     1:44:00   10:23     1:43:41
117   Elizabeth Bushman      F4049         5/17     1:44:28   10:26     1:44:18
118   Jocelyn Golden         F3039        22/54     1:49:16   10:30     1:44:51
119   Sherry Holmes          F3039        23/54     1:49:17   10:30     1:44:52
120   Sherry Havanek         F3039        24/54     1:45:47   10:34     1:45:40
121   Angie Lampe            F4049         6/17     1:46:59   10:42     1:46:52
122   Tara Latschar          F3039        25/54     1:48:18   10:49     1:48:04
123   Melissa Nation         F4049         7/17     1:48:44   10:50     1:48:14
124   Margaret Dempsey       F2029        14/31     1:48:31   10:50     1:48:19
125   Wendy Oldenburg        F3039        26/54     1:48:58   10:51     1:48:26
126   Joseph Rosas           M3039        26/32     1:49:20   10:54     1:48:53
127   Brian Golden           M4049        13/20     1:53:43   10:56     1:49:18
128   Patricia Miller        F2029        15/31     1:50:14   11:00     1:49:59
129   Mary Duda              F4049         8/17     1:50:43   11:00     1:50:00
130   Emily Green            F2029        16/31     1:50:30   11:01     1:50:08
131   Mandy Evert            F3039        27/54     1:50:31   11:01     1:50:09
132   Andrew Carnazzo        M4049        14/20     1:50:29   11:01     1:50:10
133   Kelly Sell             M4049        15/20     1:50:27   11:01     1:50:10
134   Stacey Carnazzo        F4049         9/17     1:50:29   11:01     1:50:10
135   Patrick Leschber       M6069         7/11     1:51:20   11:05     1:50:49
136   Anne Medeiros          F6069          1/1     1:51:37   11:05     1:50:50
137   Peter Oldenburg        M3039        27/32     1:51:27   11:06     1:50:55
138   Wendy Dupre            F3039        28/54     1:51:06   11:06     1:50:56
139   Daniel Krupski         M5059        14/17     1:51:41   11:10     1:51:34
140   Sarah Backes           F3039        29/54     1:52:12   11:12     1:51:57
141   Lillian Kottich        F2029        17/31     1:53:15   11:15     1:52:26
142   Scott Hardin           M4049        16/20     1:54:04   11:20     1:53:20
143   Kelly Hennen           F3039        30/54     1:54:20   11:25     1:54:02
144   Nicholas Wilkinson     M3039        28/32     1:54:42   11:28     1:54:32
145   Cathy Cole             F5059         6/15     1:55:10   11:29     1:54:43
146   Erin Blaszak           F3039        31/54     1:55:25   11:30     1:54:56
147   Nicole Welchert        F3039        32/54     1:55:26   11:30     1:54:56
148   Amber Selin            F3039        33/54     1:56:43   11:32     1:55:11
149   Kathryn Keuck          F3039        34/54     1:55:51   11:33     1:55:29
150   Carolyn Dews           F3039        35/54     1:56:09   11:35     1:55:46
151   Michelle Skomal        F3039        36/54     1:56:06   11:36     1:55:58
152   Angie Austin           F3039        37/54     1:56:50   11:40     1:56:36
153   Becky Chambers         F2029        18/31     1:57:04   11:40     1:56:39
154   Lauren Marsh           F2029        19/31     1:57:14   11:41     1:56:48
155   Becky Caskey           F3039        38/54     1:57:32   11:43     1:57:02
156   Ashley Lopez           F2029        20/31     1:57:36   11:43     1:57:04
157   Bob Wentz              M6069         8/11     1:57:53   11:44     1:57:19
158   Rebecca Wilkinson      F3039        39/54     1:57:36   11:45     1:57:25
159   Melvin Clancy          M6069         9/11     1:59:19   11:55     1:59:03
160   Kristin Eaton          F2029        21/31     1:59:33   11:56     1:59:11
161   Scott McGaha           M4049        17/20     2:02:12   11:56     1:59:17
162   Delores Holen          F3039        40/54     1:59:45   11:57     1:59:28
163   Taylor Muenster        F2029        22/31     1:59:56   11:59     1:59:42
164   Pat Cole               F5059         7/15     2:00:11   11:59     1:59:44
165   Al San Miguel          M3039        29/32     2:01:16   12:04     2:00:37
166   Tia San Miguel         F3039        41/54     2:01:18   12:04     2:00:39
167   Amy McGaha             F3039        42/54     2:02:11   12:08     2:01:20
168   Mark Schuldt           M4049        18/20     2:02:32   12:11     2:01:44
169   David Sater            M4049        19/20     2:02:33   12:11     2:01:45
170   Krista Hinman          F2029        23/31     2:03:36   12:14     2:02:16
171   Jim Kohout             M5059        15/17     2:02:38   12:14     2:02:16
172   Vanessa Urbach         F2029        24/31     2:02:44   12:15     2:02:29
173   James Keyes            M5059        16/17     2:03:25   12:18     2:02:51
174   Tony Wuestewald        M4049        20/20     2:07:04   12:23     2:03:42
175   Mark Goodman           M5059        17/17     2:04:27   12:23     2:03:45
176   Laura Delgado          F4049        10/17     2:04:58   12:29     2:04:48
177   Lisa Waite             F3039        43/54     2:05:27   12:30     2:04:58
178   Tom Cody               M6069        10/11     2:06:55   12:38     2:06:13
179   Kerri De La Vega       F3039        44/54     2:07:10   12:40     2:06:32
180   Emily Teetzen          F2029        25/31     2:09:49   12:48     2:07:54
181   Amy Vinton             F2029        26/31     2:09:31   12:50     2:08:11
182   Shauna Heim            F2029        27/31     2:09:31   12:50     2:08:11
183   Claire Shannon         F5059         8/15     2:08:57   12:51     2:08:21
184   Rachel Mrsny           F3039        45/54     2:09:26   12:53     2:08:44
185   April Falk             F3039        46/54     2:09:40   12:56     2:09:13
186   Amy Amua-Sekyi         F4049        11/17     2:10:06   12:59     2:09:45
187   Chris Stungis          F4049        12/17     2:10:55   13:04     2:10:37
188   William Rozman         M3039        30/32     2:11:58   13:11     2:11:48
189   Amanda Kriesel         F2029        28/31     2:15:30   13:18     2:12:51
190   Wendi Morrison         F4049        13/17     2:13:36   13:18     2:13:00
191   Emily Rueth            F3039        47/54     2:13:49   13:19     2:13:10
192   Ryan Smith             M2029        16/16     2:14:03   13:22     2:13:33
193   Jaren Rettinger        M0119          2/3     2:14:20   13:23     2:13:43
194   Jason Rettinger        M3039        31/32     2:14:20   13:23     2:13:43
195   Ron Wright             M3039        32/32     2:15:28   13:30     2:14:58
196   Jo Smith               F4049        14/17     2:16:09   13:34     2:15:35
197   Rebecca Kaup           F3039        48/54     2:16:16   13:34     2:15:39
198   Jamie Kinnaird         F3039        49/54     2:16:58   13:40     2:16:40
199   Deb Hermann            F5059         9/15     2:16:58   13:41     2:16:41
200   Marsha Yohe            F5059        10/15     2:17:55   13:44     2:17:15
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201   Jamie Miller           F3039        50/54     2:17:48   13:45     2:17:23
202   Jodi Evans             F3039        51/54     2:18:16   13:46     2:17:36
203   Jennifer Coe           F3039        52/54     2:18:24   13:47     2:17:48
204   Kathy Nejezchleb       F5059        11/15     2:19:28   13:54     2:18:59
205   Ray Hodge              M6069        11/11     2:19:53   13:56     2:19:14
206   Ryan Stungis           M0119          3/3     2:19:50   13:58     2:19:31
207   Laila Berre            F5059        12/15     2:20:12   13:59     2:19:43
208   Erin Vos               F2029        29/31     2:21:16   14:00     2:19:51
209   Renae Wirth            F3039        53/54     2:22:24   14:06     2:20:59
210   Robin Hines            F5059        13/15     2:21:34   14:06     2:21:00
211   Rita Sanders           F5059        14/15     2:23:22   14:16     2:22:38
212   Heather Maynard        F3039        54/54     2:24:44   14:20     2:23:19
213   Michelle Ellwanger     F4049        15/17     2:24:06   14:22     2:23:31
214   Beverley Leschber      F5059        15/15     2:26:06   14:31     2:25:07
215   Jill Amos              F4049        16/17     2:26:01   14:32     2:25:19
216   Katie Roehlk           F2029        30/31     2:27:54   14:34     2:25:40
217   Melody Hyland          F4049        17/17     2:29:48   14:54     2:28:53
218   Lindsay Rosenthal      F2029        31/31     2:32:52   15:14     2:32:15
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